
Tee Sheet : Round 2
Jim West Challenge
Hosted by Texas State University
Nov 2-4, 2014
@ Boerne, TX
Course: Tapatio Springs Resort

1

"A" groups tee off first in Shotgun format

Group Time Starting
Hole Player 1 Player 2 Player 3

23 8:00 am 18
Mariah Montoya
Texas Tech

Amanda Johnson
Oklahoma

Courtney Tibiletti
Houston

22 8:00 am 17 A
Kaitlin Voll
Ole Miss

Callie Scheffler
Texas A&M

Haelena Schwemmer
Missouri

21 8:00 am 17 B
Maddy Mullins
Kent State

Becky Klongland
Wisconsin

Pimploy Thirati
Illinois

20 8:00 am 16
Brooke Ferrell
Wisconsin

Shelby Phillips
Iowa

Millie Saroha
TX State

19 8:00 am 15
Ali Nageotte
Wisconsin

Elisa Suarez
Iowa

Maty Monzingo
TX State

18 8:00 am 14 A
Kimberly Dinh
Wisconsin

Jessica Ip
Iowa

Lejan Lewthwaite
TX State

17 8:00 am 14 B
Aaren Ziegler
Wisconsin

Amy Ihm
Iowa

Lora Assad
TX State

16 8:00 am 13
Gabby Curtis
Wisconsin

Jessie Sindlinger
Iowa

Iman Ahmad Nordin
TX State

15 8:00 am 12
Jan Prapassarangkul

Illinois
Natalie Goodson

Kent State
Taelor Rubin

Ole Miss

14 8:00 am 11 A
Grace Park

Illinois
Raksha Phadke

Kent State
Maria Toennessen

Ole Miss

13 8:00 am 11 B
Stephanie Miller

Illinois
Jennifer Ha
Kent State

Abby Newton
Ole Miss

12 8:00 am 10
Samantha Postillion

Illinois
Wad Phaewchimplee

Kent State
Alison Hovatter

Ole Miss

11 8:00 am 9
Dana Gattone

Illinois
Taylor Kim
Kent State

Stani Schiavone
Ole Miss

10 8:00 am 8
Megan Thothong

Houston
Lisa Pettersson
East Carolina

Rylee Pedigo
Oklahoma

9 8:00 am 7 A
Yuka Kajiki
Houston

Victoria Allred
East Carolina

Maggie Neece
Oklahoma

8 8:00 am 7 B
Courtney Ferguson

Houston
Katie Kirk

East Carolina
Alexandra Kaui

Oklahoma

7 8:00 am 6
Raegan Bremer

Houston
Nico Engstroem Skaug

East Carolina
Hannah Wood
Oklahoma

6 8:00 am 5
Emily Gilbreth

Houston
F. Gustafsson Spang

East Carolina
Ana Ruiz

Oklahoma

5 8:00 am 4
Thanya

Pattamakijsakul
Texas A&M

Laura Kraft
Missouri

Stephanie Bertelsen
Texas Tech

4 8:00 am 3
Andrea Jonama
Texas A&M

Alina Rogers
Missouri

Sarah Brown
Texas Tech

3 8:00 am 2 A
Marijosse Navarro

Texas A&M
Kat Hepler
Missouri

Elin Arvidsson
Texas Tech

2 8:00 am 2 B
Bianca Fabrizio
Texas A&M

Clara Young
Missouri

Gennai Goodwin
Texas Tech

1 8:00 am 1
Maddie Szeryk
Texas A&M

Jess Meek
Missouri

Kimmy Hill
Texas Tech



Jim West Challenge
Dates: Nov 2-4, 2014

Round: 1
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6234

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Clara Young MIZZOU 48 48 -1
2 Taylor Kim Kent State 71 71 -1
3 Maddie Szeryk Texas A&M 72 72 E
4 Bianca Fabrizio Texas A&M 73 73 +1

Jess Meek MIZZOU 73 73 +1
6 Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 74 74 +2

Jessie Sindlinger Iowa 74 74 +2
Kimmy Hill Texas Tech 74 74 +2
Emily Gilbreth Houston 74 74 +2
Nico Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 74 74 +2
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 74 74 +2
Dana Gattone Illinois 74 74 +2

13 Katie Kirk E Carolina 75 75 +3
Gennai Goodwin Texas Tech 75 75 +3
Raegan Bremer Houston 75 75 +3
*Maddy Mullins Kent State 75 75 +3
Iman Ahmad Nordin Texas State 75 75 +3

18 Elin Arvidsson Texas Tech 76 76 +4
Hannah Wood Oklahoma 76 76 +4
*Becky Klongland Wisconsin 76 76 +4
Alexandra Kaui Oklahoma 76 76 +4
Marijosse Navarro Texas A&M 76 76 +4
Kat Hepler MIZZOU 76 76 +4
Andrea Jonama Texas A&M 76 76 +4
Wad Phaewchimplee Kent State 76 76 +4

26 Courtney Ferguson Houston 77 77 +5
Alina Rogers MIZZOU 77 77 +5
Gabby Curtis Wisconsin 77 77 +5
Yuka Kajiki Houston 77 77 +5

30 Alison Hovatter Ole Miss 78 78 +6
Stani Schiavone Ole Miss 78 78 +6
*Kaitlin Voll Ole Miss 78 78 +6
Sarah Brown Texas Tech 78 78 +6
*Pimploy Thirati Illinois 78 78 +6
Samantha Postillion Illinois 78 78 +6

36 Grace Park Illinois 79 79 +7
Stephanie Bertelsen Texas Tech 79 79 +7
Abby Newton Ole Miss 79 79 +7
Aaren Ziegler Wisconsin 79 79 +7
Lora Assad Texas State 79 79 +7
Maggie Neece Oklahoma 79 79 +7
Maria Toennessen Ole Miss 79 79 +7
Stephanie Miller Illinois 79 79 +7
*Callie Scheffler Texas A&M 79 79 +7

45 Amy Ihm Iowa 80 80 +8
Megan Thothong Houston 80 80 +8
Kimberly Dinh Wisconsin 80 80 +8
Ali Nageotte Wisconsin 80 80 +8
Victoria Allred E Carolina 80 80 +8

50 Jennifer Ha Kent State 81 81 +9
Jan Prapassarangkul Illinois 81 81 +9
Laura Kraft MIZZOU 81 81 +9

53 Taelor Rubin Ole Miss 82 82 +10
Raksha Phadke Kent State 82 82 +10
Lisa Pettersson E Carolina 82 82 +10
Lejan Lewthwaite Texas State 82 82 +10
Jessica Ip Iowa 82 82 +10

58 Thanya Pattamakijsakul Texas A&M 83 83 +11
Brooke Ferrell Wisconsin 83 83 +11
Rylee Pedigo Oklahoma 83 83 +11

61 *Mariah Montoya Texas Tech 84 84 +12
*Haelena Schwemmer MIZZOU 84 84 +12
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2

Elisa Suarez Iowa 84 84 +12
Shelby Phillips Iowa 84 84 +12

65 Natalie Goodson Kent State 85 85 +13
Maty Monzingo Texas State 85 85 +13

67 *Amanda Johnson Oklahoma 86 86 +14
68 Millie Saroha Texas State 87 87 +15
69 *Courtney Tibiletti Houston 89 89 +17
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